FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68750% oFF all prices
sUcTioN
FilTers
FILTREC SUCTION FILTERS • SECTION 19B
FA-1 suCtion spin-on ...............................................................688
Fs-1 suCtion stRAineRs ...........................................................694
Fs-7 in tAnk mounted suCtion stRAineRs ...........................699
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   687 26/11/2014   16:03
688 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
SuCTION
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   688 26/11/2014   16:03
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 68950% oFF all prices
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
SuPPLIED WITH VACuuM GAuGE INDICATOR AND ByPASS VALVE
60 MICRON WIREMESH
Fa-1-10-t60-b4-S-S1 ZZ004898 3/4" bSp 30 l/min £90.35 a110t60 £29.68
Fa-1-11-t60-b4-S-S1 ZZ004899 3/4" bSp 35 l/min £92.22 a111t60 £56.18
Fa-1-20-t60-b6-S-S1 ZZ004900 1 1/4" bSp 95 l/min £124.02 a120t60 £49.82
Fa-1-21-t60-b6-S-S1 ZZ004901 1 1/4" bSp 100 l/min £134.62 a121t60 £84.80
Fa-1-30-t60-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004902 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £156.88 a120t60 £49.82
Fa-1-31-t60-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004903 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £168.54 a121t60 £84.80
Fa-1-40-t60-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004904 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £410.75 a120t60 £74.20
125 MICRON WIREMESH
Fa-1-10-t125-b4-S-S1 ZZ004905 3/4" bSp 30 l/min £67.84 a110t125 £27.56
Fa-1-11-t125-b4-S-S1 ZZ004906 3/4" bSp 35 l/min £100.78 a111t125 £63.60
Fa-1-20-t125-b6-S-S1 ZZ004907 1 1/4" bSp 95 l/min £92.22 a120t125 £49.82
Fa-1-21-t125-b6-S-S1 ZZ004908 1 1/4" bSp 100 l/min £127.20 a121t125 £77.38
Fa-1-30-t125-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004909 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £156.88 a120t125 £49.82
Fa-1-31-t125-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004910 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £287.94 a121t125 £84.80
Fa-1-40-t125-b7-S-S1 * 2 elementS ZZ004911 1 1/2" bSp 150 l/min £446.51 a120t125 £74.20
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
INDICATORS PRICE